
Abilene Christian University Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:54 PM  3/18/2023  Page 1
2023 Wes Kittley Invite - 3/17/2023 to 3/18/2023

Elmer Gray Stadium
Results

Women 100 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
Finals
  1 Dudley, Hanna                Tarleton State           11.66   0.8  1
  2 Walker, Savannah             Abilene Christian        11.96   0.8  1
  3 Thomas, Danielle             Tarleton State           11.98   0.8  1
  4 Nwonumah, Adriane            Texas Tech               12.00   0.8  1
  5 Kirk, Payton                 Abilene Christian        12.02   1.9  2
  6 Thorpe, Corinne              Midwestern St.           12.06   2.7  3
  7 Foster, Hannah               Abilene Christian        12.13   1.9  2
  8 Washington, Trinity          Tarleton State           12.22   1.9  2
  9 McElroy, Madeline            Texas Tech               12.23   0.8  1
 10 Smith, D'Anna                Abilene Christian        12.26   0.8  1
 11 Sabbath, Ja'Kaylon           Abilene Christian        12.32   0.8  1 12.316
 12 Stanchi, Martina             Tamu-Kingsville          12.32   1.9  2 12.319
 13 Gaines, Dekayla              Central Oklahoma         12.49   2.7  3
 14 Hearn, Steveanna             Midwestern St.           12.52   0.8  1
 15 Sinclair, Anurika            Western Texa             12.53   1.9  2
 16 Harris, Avayon               Unattached               12.56   1.9  2
 17 Dunn, Nakia                  Tarleton State           12.60   2.7  3
 18 Reyes, Jayslynn              Western Texa             12.72   1.9  2
 19 Sauls, Danielle              Hardin-Simmons           13.10   2.7  3
 20 Tolbert, Nakiah              Hardin-Simmons           13.12   4.5  4
 21 Pena, Danielle               Hardin-Simmons           13.18   4.5  4
 22 Billingsly, Tia              Ut-Dallas                13.21   2.7  3
 23 Sowers, Alexa                Hardin-Simmons           13.60   4.5  4

Women 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 Obour, Grace                 Western Texa             23.80   2.5  1
  2 Dudley, Hanna                Tarleton State           23.93   2.5  1
  3 Walker, Savannah             Abilene Christian        24.12   2.5  1
  4 Walters, Shiean              Angelo State             24.32   2.5  1
  5 McDaniel, Zykia              Angelo State             24.60   1.9  2
  6 Smith, D'Anna                Abilene Christian        24.82   2.5  1 24.817
  7 Land, Macklynn               Texas Tech               24.82   2.5  1 24.819
  8 Umoibang, Mercy              Texas Tech               24.85   2.5  1
  9 Sabbath, Ja'Kaylon           Abilene Christian        24.95   1.9  2
 10 Foster, Hannah               Abilene Christian        25.04   1.9  2
 11 Thorpe, Corinne              Midwestern St.           25.22   2.9  3
 12 McElroy, Madeline            Texas Tech               25.27   2.5  1
 13 Harris, Avayon               Unattached               25.63   1.9  2
 14 Hearn, Steveanna             Midwestern St.           25.65   1.9  2
 15 Washington, Trinity          Tarleton State           25.87   2.9  3
 16 Sims, Da'Shrana              Midwestern St.           25.91   2.5  4
 17 Hicks, Kierra                Midwestern St.           25.95   2.9  3
 18 Jones, Daiza                 Midwestern St.           26.08   2.9  3 26.072
 19 Carr, Taylor                 Midwestern St.           26.08   2.9  3 26.076
 20 Gaines, Dekayla              Central Oklahoma         26.27   1.9  2
 21 Watkins, Trell'Kyrah         Midwestern St.           26.35   2.9  3
 22 Kemp, Breyanna               Ranger                   26.37   3.1  5
 23 Yanez, Brynn                 McMurry                  26.41   2.5  4
 24 Gollihar, Madelyn            McMurry                  26.50   2.5  4
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 25 Campbell, Naj                McMurry                  26.68   2.5  4
 26 Wistain, Audrey              St. Edward's             26.72   2.5  4
 27 Tolbert, Nakiah              Hardin-Simmons           26.78   2.5  4
 28 Singleton, Amari             St. Edward's             26.84   3.4  6
 29 Pena, Danielle               Hardin-Simmons           26.86   3.1  5
 30 Cartwright, Yamila           St. Edward's             27.04   3.1  5
 31 Harris, Skylar               Abilene Christian        27.17   3.1  5
 32 Tyree, Britney               Midwestern St.           27.26   3.1  5
 33 Poe, Natalie                 Abilene Christian        27.42   3.4  6
 34 Billingsly, Tia              Ut-Dallas                27.87   3.1  5
 35 Brinson, Kailson             Tarleton State           27.88   2.5  4
 36 Gonzalez, Meriah             McMurry                  28.40   3.4  6
 37 Horton, Emmalee              Hardin-Simmons           29.48   3.4  6
 38 Amarneethi, Aparna           Ut-Dallas                30.36   3.4  6

Women 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Foster, Asia                 Western Texa             56.46   1
  2 Arendt, Fanny                Texas Tech               56.65   1
  3 Sims, Ja'Dasia               Abilene Christian        57.11   1
  4 Christopher, Cynai           Tamu-Kingsville          57.41   1
  5 Tyler, Torrye                Texas Tech               57.49   1
  6 McFarland, Taylor            Tarleton State           58.10   2
  7 Pyeatt, Riley                Abilene Christian        58.15   2
  8 Jones, Daiza                 Midwestern St.           58.21   2
  9 Ramirez, Sophia              Tamu-Kingsville          58.70   2
 10 Robertson, Asia              Midwestern St.           58.72   2
 11 Robert, Vitiana              Tamu-Kingsville          58.80   1
 12 Sims, Da'Shrana              Midwestern St.           59.90   3
 13 Reed, Gracyn                 Abilene Christian      1:00.14   3
 14 Carr, Taylor                 Midwestern St.         1:00.16   2
 15 Escontrias, Nathalia         Midwestern St.         1:00.67   3
 16 Watkins, Trell'Kyrah         Midwestern St.         1:01.24   2
 17 Brown, Zoe                   Tamu-Kingsville        1:01.60   3
 18 Tyree, Britney               Midwestern St.         1:01.99   3
 19 Miller, Jazmine              Tamu-Kingsville        1:02.28   3
 20 Kemp, Breyanna               Ranger                 1:02.44   4
 21 Martinez, Lori               Tamu-Kingsville        1:02.53   2
 22 Dinkins, Jacee               McMurry                1:02.73   3
 23 Rocquemore, Jada             Abilene Christian      1:02.88   4
 24 Barrett, Ashlynn             Ranger                 1:04.66   4
 25 Sanchez, Isabella            McMurry                1:07.56   4
 26 Amarneethi, Aparna           Ut-Dallas              1:12.00   4

Women 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Findley, Shadae              Angelo State           2:13.96   1
  2 Merlo, Juliana               St. Edward's           2:16.09   1
  3 Bock, Emma                   Texas Tech             2:16.48   1
  4 Sykora, Kailey               Tarleton State         2:17.29   1
  5 Evans, Isabella              Abilene Christian      2:18.82   1
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  6 Dangerfield, Jadyn           Midwestern St.         2:19.01   1
  7 Brazeal, Jenna               Tarleton State         2:19.34   1
  8 Escontrias, Nathalia         Midwestern St.         2:22.50   1
  9 Rodriguez, Hailey            St. Edward's           2:22.65   1
 10 Carballeira, Arianna         Midwestern St.         2:24.52   2
 11 Long, Delaney                St. Edward's           2:24.99   1
 12 Hinojosa, Victoria           St. Edward's           2:25.67   2
 13 Herrera, Madylin             Ut-Dallas              2:28.13   2
 14 McCarthy-Reese, Breonna      Abilene Christian      2:29.14   1
 15 Smith, Sydney                St. Edward's           2:31.48   2
 16 Hernandez, Katelyn           McMurry                2:34.45   2
 17 Kogler, Hallie               Midwestern St.         2:34.90   2
 18 Lopez, Andrea                Ranger                 2:36.11   2
 19 Wenzel, Jacklynn             Tarleton State         2:38.40   2
 20 Peters, Bryn                 St. Edward's           2:38.74   2
 21 Mendez, Jazmin               Hardin-Simmons         2:41.11   2
 22 Hernandez, Isabel            Midwestern St.         2:43.72   2
 23 Castillo, Myla               St. Edward's           2:48.00   2
 24 Varnell, Candice             Hardin-Simmons         2:57.41   2

Women 1500 Meter Run Section 1
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Rono, Irene                  Abilene Christian      4:38.54   1
  2 Holland, Kylah               Hardin-Simmons         4:44.76   1
  3 Merlo, Juliana               St. Edward's           4:45.29   1
  4 Spears, Hannah               Texas Tech             4:47.52   1
  5 Clarke, Adele                Texas Tech             4:48.72   1
  6 Evans, Isabella              Abilene Christian      4:51.44   2
  7 Lancaster, Sage              Tarleton State         4:52.67   2
  8 White, Grace                 Abilene Christian      4:53.04   1
  9 Jacobs, Melanie              Texas Tech             4:53.83   1
 10 Holderman, Tessa             Abilene Christian      4:59.79   1
 11 Kiyeng, Prudence             Abilene Christian      5:00.31   1
 12 Brown, Mary                  Angelo State           5:01.03   2
 13 Dangerfield, Jadyn           Midwestern St.         5:01.25   1
 14 Brazeal, Jenna               Tarleton State         5:03.72   1
 15 Long, Delaney                St. Edward's           5:04.61   1
 16 Landers-Wilburn, Aimee       Tarleton State         5:07.50   2
 17 Mangham, Emeline             Texas Tech             5:08.30   1
 18 Herrera, Madylin             Ut-Dallas              5:10.09   2
 19 Balderas, Georgina           Tarleton State         5:11.83   2
 20 Coldicott, Katelyn           Abilene Christian      5:13.13   1
 21 Hansen, Kate                 Abilene Christian      5:13.97   2
 22 Smith, Sydney                St. Edward's           5:19.36   2
 23 Peters, Bryn                 St. Edward's           5:26.76   2
 24 Hernandez, Katelyn           McMurry                5:30.37   2
 25 Mendez, Jazmin               Hardin-Simmons         5:35.90   2
 26 Varnell, Candice             Hardin-Simmons         6:33.53   2
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Women 1500 Meter Run Section 2
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Brothers, Faith              St. Edward's           4:59.20
  2 Carballeira, Arianna         Midwestern St.         5:00.03
  3 Johnson, Rushell             Western Texa           5:05.97
  4 Gallegos, Teresa             Western Texa           5:08.59
  5 Pando, Ella                  Midwestern St.         5:10.20
  6 Chacon, Jazmin               McMurry                5:12.14
  7 Danner, Savanna              McMurry                5:13.44
  8 Betanzo, Rebeca              Ut-Dallas              5:14.97
  9 Morgan, Cordelia             Midwestern St.         5:18.13
 10 Flores, Perla                Midwestern St.         5:19.34
 11 Smith, Sancia                Western Texa           5:21.51
 12 Lopez, Magaly                Tarleton State         5:24.64
 13 Lopez, Andrea                Ranger                 5:31.10

Women 5000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Limbaugh, Taylor             Texas Tech            17:47.94
  2 Bornstein, Peyton            Abilene Christian     17:58.94
  3 Brothers, Faith              St. Edward's          18:14.95
  4 Butzke, Elizabeth            Midwestern St.        18:21.97
  5 Zdansky, Sarah               Texas Tech            18:50.64
  6 Chacon, Jazmin               McMurry               18:54.14
  7 Johnson, Rushell             Western Texa          19:00.81
  8 Parson, Hannah               Angelo State          19:13.25
  9 Sanders, Jordan              St. Edward's          19:21.99
 10 Grimaldo, Marina             Angelo State          19:29.08
 11 Danner, Savanna              McMurry               19:31.76
 12 Gallegos, Teresa             Western Texa          19:47.69
 13 Betanzo, Rebeca              Ut-Dallas             19:52.40
 14 Saunders, Jenna              St. Edward's          20:10.00
 15 Schmidt, Shelby              Hardin-Simmons        21:45.40
 16 Galvan, Alyssa               St. Edward's          22:08.94
 -- Frymire, Sheri               St. Edward's               DNF

Women 10000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Chacon, Janeth               McMurry               38:29.37
  2 Feller, Alex                 Midwestern St.        38:41.22
  3 Wildrick, Caroline           St. Edward's          39:40.94
  4 Macdonald, Sydney            Midwestern St.        40:16.28
  5 Sanchez, Mariana             Midwestern St.        40:21.57
  6 Loftus, Faith                St. Edward's          40:35.72
  7 Rittmeyer, Maggie            St. Edward's          41:26.14
  8 Reyes Perez, Rosalene        Midwestern St.        41:36.23
  9 Lozano, Danielle             St. Edward's          42:06.27
 10 Shea, Ashley                 McMurry               43:02.00
 11 Moreno, Jocelyn              McMurry               43:47.75
 12 Martinez, Trinity            McMurry               43:58.81
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Women 100 Meter Hurdles
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 Boucher, Paige               Abilene Christian        14.45   3.0  1
  2 Schoonover, Rese             Tarleton State           14.54   3.0  1
  3 Riccomagno, Anna             Angelo State             14.72   3.0  1
  4 Silmon, Kennedi              Tamu-Kingsville          14.92   3.0  1
  5 Wistain, Audrey              St. Edward's             15.09   0.6  2
  6 Samuels, Ariyah              Angelo State             15.11   3.0  1
  7 Tulloch, Jasmyn              Tamu-Kingsville          15.18   3.0  1
  8 Campbell, Jessica            Abilene Christian        15.57   0.6  2
  9 Frush, Kylie                 Angelo State             15.96   0.6  2
 10 Poe, Natalie                 Abilene Christian        16.05   1.5  3
 11 Gollihar, Madelyn            McMurry                  16.50   1.5  3
 12 Shows, Jezell                Tamu-Kingsville          16.55   0.6  2
 13 Harris, Skylar               Abilene Christian        16.88   0.6  2
 14 Horton, Emmalee              Hardin-Simmons           17.34   0.6  2

Women 400 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Harris, Magi                 Texas Tech             1:02.31   1
  2 Latham, Courtney             Abilene Christian      1:03.05   1
  3 Green, Shackelia             Western Texa           1:03.08   1
  4 Hill, Karleigh               Tarleton State         1:04.71   2
  5 Gonzalez, Amber              Tamu-Kingsville        1:05.08   2
  6 Schoonover, Rese             Tarleton State         1:05.60   1
  7 Riccomagno, Anna             Angelo State           1:05.62   2
  8 Cash, Ashlynn                Tarleton State         1:06.02   1
  9 Tulloch, Jasmyn              Tamu-Kingsville        1:06.14   2
 10 Frush, Kylie                 Angelo State           1:08.88   2
 11 Cruz, Criselda               Tamu-Kingsville        1:14.75   2

Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Holland, Kylah               Hardin-Simmons        11:06.67
  2 Bornstein, Peyton            Abilene Christian     11:10.96
  3 Lamberson, Morgan            Tarleton State        11:17.22
  4 Butzke, Elizabeth            Midwestern St.        11:53.71
  5 Brown, Mary                  Angelo State          11:54.43
  6 Batten, Aubrey               McMurry               13:58.51
 -- Holderman, Tessa             Abilene Christian          DNF

Women 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Angelo State  'A'                                     46.75
 -- Abilene Christian  'A'                                   DQ  baton pass out zone
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Women 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Abilene Christian  'A'                              3:48.92
  2 Western Texas College  'A'                          3:49.85
  3 Texas Tech  'A'                                     3:54.31
  4 Tarleton State  'A'                                 4:03.71
  5 St. Edward's  'A'                                   4:04.74
  6 Abilene Christian  'B'                              4:06.22
  7 Tarleton State  'B'                                 4:13.47
  8 McMurry  'A'                                        4:14.12

Women High Jump
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Sims, Ja'Dasia               Abilene Christian        1.68m    5-06.00
     1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73
        O    O   XO    O  XXX
  2 Ivy, Alexis                  Texas Tech              J1.68m    5-06.00
     1.63 1.68 1.73
        O   XO  XXX
  3 Hering, Mara                 Texas Tech               1.63m    5-04.25
     1.63 1.68
        O  XXX
  4 Rae, Jordan                  Tarleton State          J1.63m    5-04.25
     1.58 1.63 1.68
        O   XO  XXX
  5 Munden, Gentrye              Tarleton State          J1.63m    5-04.25
     1.58 1.63 1.68
       XO   XO  XXX
  6 Ramos, Madison               Tamu-Kingsville         J1.63m    5-04.25
     1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68
        O    O  XXO  XXX
  7 Riccomagno, Anna             Angelo State             1.53m    5-00.25
     1.53 1.58 1.63
        O  PPP  XXX
  8 Flippin, Kylie               McMurry                 J1.53m    5-00.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58
        O    O   XO  XXX
  9 Paden, Kylyie                Angelo State            J1.53m    5-00.25
     1.53 1.58
      XXO  XXX
 10 Shows, Jezell                Tamu-Kingsville          1.48m    4-10.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53
        O    O  XXX
 10 Willis, Kylee                Tarleton State           1.48m    4-10.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53
        O    O  XXX
 12 Hurst, Emily                 Midwestern St.           1.43m    4-08.25
     1.43 1.48
        O  XXX
 12 Green, Janae                 Hardin-Simmons           1.43m    4-08.25
     1.38 1.43 1.48
        O    O  XXX
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 14 Sowers, Alexa                Hardin-Simmons          J1.43m    4-08.25
     1.38 1.43 1.48
      XXO    O  XXX
 15 Horton, Emmalee              Hardin-Simmons          J1.43m    4-08.25
     1.38 1.43 1.48
        O  XXO  XXX
 -- Cruz, Criselda               Tamu-Kingsville             NH
     1.43
      XXX

Women Pole Vault
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Tackitt, Sarah               Texas Tech               3.83m   12-06.75
     3.68 3.83 3.93
        O   XO  XXX
  2 Paden, Kylyie                Angelo State             3.38m   11-01.00
     3.23 3.38 3.53
        O   XO  XXX
  3 Elliott, Paige               Tarleton State          J3.38m   11-01.00
     3.03 3.23 3.38 3.53
       XO   XO   XO  XXX
  4 Peters, Coryn                Angelo State             3.23m   10-07.00
     3.03 3.23 3.38
       XO  XXO  XXX
  5 Thetford, Mattison           Central Oklahoma         3.03m    9-11.25
     2.83 3.03 3.23
        O    O  XXX
  5 Been, Talyn                  Central Oklahoma         3.03m    9-11.25
     2.83 3.03 3.23
        O    O  XXX
  7 Knight, Summer               Angelo State            J3.03m    9-11.25
     2.83 3.03 3.23
       XO    O  XXX
  8 Dinkins, Jacee               McMurry                 J3.03m    9-11.25
     2.83 3.03 3.23
        O   XO  XXX
  9 Bohensky, Katelyn            Angelo State            J3.03m    9-11.25
     2.83 3.03 3.23
       XO  XXO  XXX
 10 Poole, Cameron               Angelo State             2.83m    9-03.25
     2.83 3.03
        O  XXX
 11 Lugo-Ponce, Luz              Central Oklahoma        J2.83m    9-03.25
     2.83 3.03
       XO  XXX
 -- Cardenas, Bianca             Tamu-Kingsville             NH
     3.23
      XXX
 -- Engel, Keelin                Tarleton State              NH
     2.83
      XXX
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 -- Blain, Mackenzie             Abilene Christian           NH
     3.03
      XXX
 -- Cade, Olivia                 Texas Tech                  NH
     3.83
      XXX
 -- Oliver, Jolie                Central Oklahoma            NH
     2.83
      XXX
 -- Barros, Camryn               Angelo State                NH
     3.38
      XXX
 -- Garcia, Sofia                Tamu-Kingsville             NH
     2.83
      XXX
 -- Hanna, Delaini               Midwestern St.              NH
     2.83
      XXX

Women Long Jump
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           H#
==================================================================================
  1 Kirk, Payton                 Abilene Christian        5.95m   1.7  19-06.25  2
     5.82m(1.3) FOUL      5.95m(1.7) FOUL      FOUL      5.79m(1.2)
  2 Dunn, Nakia                  Tarleton State           5.40m   0.6  17-08.75  2
     FOUL      5.38m(1.9) 5.31m(1.6) 5.29m(2.0) 5.38m(1.9) 5.40m(0.6)
  3 Lewis, Peyton                Midwestern St.           5.27m   1.5  17-03.50  2
     5.27m(1.5) 5.12m(1.0) 5.21m(0.7) 5.15m(2.0) FOUL      5.20m(+0.0)
  4 Gallagher, Reagan            Tarleton State           5.26m   2.0  17-03.25  2
     5.26m(2.0) 5.19m(2.4) FOUL      4.95m(1.7) 5.15m(NWI) 5.09m(1.4)
  5 Morales, Maggie              Angelo State             5.22m   2.3  17-01.50  1
     5.00m(2.8) 5.17m(2.8) 5.22m(2.3) 5.06m(1.2) 4.85m(+0.0) 5.00m(0.8)
  6 Ray, Jazmin                  Tamu-Kingsville          5.17m   2.9  16-11.50  2
     FOUL      5.17m(2.9) 4.81m(2.3) 5.06m(2.4) 5.04m(1.4) 5.08m(1.1)
  7 Idlebird, Ashonti            Tarleton State           5.16m   2.4  16-11.25  2
     5.16m(2.4) 4.79m(3.5) 5.07m(0.2) 4.77m(1.7) 4.74m(0.4) 5.02m(1.6)
  8 Campbell, Jessica            Abilene Christian        5.10m   1.1  16-08.75  2
     4.63m(1.7) 5.10m(1.1) 4.94m(1.6) FOUL      FOUL      4.75m(1.0)
  9 Shows, Jezell                Tamu-Kingsville          5.03m   1.7  16-06.00  2
     4.90m(1.6) 4.99m(1.6) 5.03m(1.7) 4.82m(2.8) 4.91m(1.1) 4.86m(1.3)
 10 Guzman, Bryssa               Tamu-Kingsville          5.00m   1.5  16-05.00  2
     4.91m(NWI) 5.00m(1.5) 4.77m(2.2)
 11 Poe, Natalie                 Abilene Christian        4.96m   2.5  16-03.25  1
     4.96m(2.5) 4.76m(1.1) 4.81m(0.5)
 12 Lamprecht, Brooklyn          Tamu-Kingsville          4.95m   1.8  16-03.00  1
     FOUL      4.95m(1.8) 4.90m(1.8)
 13 Harris, Skylar               Abilene Christian        4.93m   2.5  16-02.25  1
     4.93m(2.5) 4.82m(2.8) 4.92m(+0.0)
 14 Webb-Barber, Losuria         McMurry                  4.91m   2.6  16-01.50  1
     4.44m(1.4) FOUL      4.91m(2.6)
 15 Sowers, Alexa                Hardin-Simmons           4.88m   1.9  16-00.25  1
     4.76m(0.7) 4.36m(1.6) 4.88m(1.9)
 16 Sauls, Danielle              Hardin-Simmons           4.76m   2.8  15-07.50  1
     4.48m(2.5) 4.76m(2.8) 4.63m(2.0)
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 17 Morris, Jada                 McMurry                  4.74m   2.2  15-06.75  2
     4.74m(2.2) 4.42m(2.2) 4.38m(1.0)
 18 Gonzalez, Meriah             McMurry                  4.59m   2.1  15-00.75  1
     FOUL      FOUL      4.59m(2.1)
 19 Edwards, Hannah              Ut-Dallas                4.53m   2.4  14-10.50  1
     4.49m(3.1) 4.50m(2.2) 4.53m(2.4)
 20 Rodriguez, Allissa           McMurry                  4.25m   1.7  13-11.50  1
     FOUL      FOUL      4.25m(1.7)
 21 Gonzales, Mariana            Ut-Dallas                3.79m   2.6  12-05.25  1
     3.79m(2.6) 3.78m(2.2) FOUL
 -- Rae, Jordan                  Tarleton State            FOUL                  2
     FOUL      FOUL      FOUL

Women Triple Jump
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind
===============================================================================
  1 Vaughn, Allison              Angelo State            11.64m   1.7  38-02.25
     FOUL      FOUL      FOUL      11.64m(1.7) FOUL      FOUL
  2 Ray, Jazmin                  Tamu-Kingsville         11.25m   3.5  36-11.00
     FOUL      11.03m(2.7) 10.76m(3.6) 11.17m(2.6) 11.02m(2.2) 11.25m(3.5)
  3 Idlebird, Ashonti            Tarleton State          11.08m   2.5  36-04.25
     10.64m(1.5) 11.08m(2.5) 10.62m(3.3) 10.94m(2.9) 10.91m(0.5) 10.69m(4.3)
  4 Lewis, Peyton                Midwestern St.          11.05m   2.4  36-03.00
     10.79m(1.6) 10.98m(3.4) FOUL      10.78m(2.2) FOUL      11.05m(2.4)
  5 Morales, Maggie              Angelo State            11.00m   2.0  36-01.25
     FOUL      10.93m(2.8) 10.90m(1.7) 11.00m(2.0) FOUL      FOUL
  6 Frush, Kylie                 Angelo State            10.48m  +0.0  34-04.75
     10.46m(2.0) FOUL      FOUL      FOUL      10.28m(1.0) 10.48m(+0.0)
  7 Gonzalez, Meriah             McMurry                 10.32m   1.7  33-10.25
     FOUL      FOUL      FOUL      FOUL      10.32m(1.7) FOUL
 -- Webb-Barber, Losuria         McMurry                   FOUL
     FOUL      FOUL      FOUL      FOUL      FOUL      FOUL

Women Shot Put
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Gatlin, Field                Texas Tech              15.67m   51-05.00  2
      15.38m  FOUL  15.36m  FOUL  15.31m  15.67m
  2 Burleson, Zoe                Abilene Christian       14.30m   46-11.00  2
      FOUL  14.30m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  3 Thompson, Baylee             Texas Tech              13.87m   45-06.25  2
      13.63m  FOUL  13.46m  FOUL  13.63m  13.87m
  4 Hernandez, Katryna           Tamu-Kingsville         13.80m   45-03.50  2
      13.03m  13.18m  12.74m  FOUL  12.68m  13.80m
  5 Contreras, Mackenzie         Tamu-Kingsville         12.84m   42-01.50  2
      10.23m  11.98m  12.84m  12.49m  FOUL  12.60m
  6 Spence, Maricia              Angelo State            12.40m   40-08.25  2
      10.61m  12.40m  FOUL  11.86m  10.28m  12.10m
  7 Jordan, Elizabeth            McMurry                 12.22m   40-01.25  2
      11.76m  11.58m  11.92m  11.62m  12.22m  FOUL
  8 Sagebiel, Landri             Angelo State            11.68m   38-04.00  2
      11.67m  11.04m  11.47m  FOUL  11.30m  11.68m
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  9 Hill-Johnson, Tiamara        Angelo State            11.62m   38-01.50  1
      10.51m  10.54m  11.62m  10.62m  11.01m  10.56m
 10 Farmer, Lynda                Hardin-Simmons          11.20m   36-09.00  1
      10.99m  10.89m  11.20m
 11 Robertson, Tatum             Central Oklahoma        10.97m   36-00.00  1
      10.97m  FOUL  FOUL
 12 Jimenez, Andrea              Tamu-Kingsville         10.64m   34-11.00  2
      9.90m  10.45m  10.64m
 13 Cunningham, Elizabeth        McMurry                 10.58m   34-08.50  1
      10.58m  9.27m  10.30m
 14 Stulir, Corbin               McMurry                 10.05m   32-11.75  1
      10.05m  9.76m  9.99m
 15 Tytenicz, Gracie             Central Oklahoma         9.75m   32-00.00  1
      FOUL  9.55m  9.75m
 16 Croft, Alana                 Hardin-Simmons           9.14m   30-00.00  1
      FOUL  FOUL  9.14m
 17 Mbah, Chisom                 Ut-Dallas                8.76m   28-09.00  1
      7.92m  8.62m  8.76m

Women Discus Throw
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Smith, Malin                 Texas Tech              57.17m     187-07  2
      FOUL  48.19m  45.91m  54.82m  57.17m  54.01m
  2 Tunks, Julia                 Unattached              53.08m     174-02  2
      53.08m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  52.44m
  3 Burleson, Zoe                Abilene Christian       51.01m     167-04  2
      48.60m  FOUL  49.80m  FOUL  51.01m  FOUL
  4 Matthews, Jaylee             Tarleton State          43.98m     144-03  2
      42.78m  43.77m  41.15m  FOUL  43.19m  43.98m
  5 Garcia, Veronica             Tamu-Kingsville         43.48m     142-08  2
      FOUL  42.19m  43.48m  FOUL  43.00m  43.31m
  6 Roskop, Kailey               Abilene Christian       42.22m     138-06  2
      42.17m  42.22m  38.45m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  7 Hill-Johnson, Tiamara        Angelo State            41.78m     137-01  2
      39.11m  FOUL  33.70m  FOUL  41.78m  39.95m
  8 Bustos-Torres, Diana         Tamu-Kingsville         41.19m     135-02  2
      40.11m  41.19m  FOUL  FOUL  40.54m  38.70m
  9 Contreras, Mackenzie         Tamu-Kingsville         40.71m     133-07  2
      FOUL  40.05m  35.46m  FOUL  35.76m  40.71m
 10 Ryan, Elizabeth              McMurry                 38.52m     126-04  1
      38.12m  36.43m  38.52m
 11 Hernandez, Katryna           Tamu-Kingsville         37.44m     122-10  2
      37.44m  FOUL  FOUL
 12 Clifton, Bonnie              Tarleton State          37.13m     121-10  1
      36.12m  FOUL  37.13m
 13 Jordan, Elizabeth            McMurry                 36.06m     118-04  1
      33.29m  30.47m  36.06m
 14 Sagebiel, Landri             Angelo State            35.51m     116-06  1
      35.51m  FOUL  33.01m
 15 Daniels-White, Hailey        Tarleton State          34.06m     111-09  1
      34.06m  FOUL  31.73m
 16 Parra, Glenda                McMurry                 33.78m     110-10  1
      FOUL  31.18m  33.78m
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....Women Discus Throw
 17 Farmer, Lynda                Hardin-Simmons          33.55m     110-01  1
      32.30m  FOUL  33.55m
 18 Mbah, Chisom                 Ut-Dallas               28.57m      93-09  1
      FOUL  26.86m  28.57m
 19 Tytenicz, Gracie             Central Oklahoma        24.63m      80-10  1
      24.63m  FOUL  FOUL

Women Hammer Throw
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Roskop, Kailey               Abilene Christian       50.82m     166-09  2
      50.82m  48.61m  FOUL  49.33m  48.82m  46.61m
  2 Hernandez, Katryna           Tamu-Kingsville         48.80m     160-01  2
      44.81m  43.67m  47.81m  FOUL  48.80m  48.49m
  3 Lillard, Audrey              Tarleton State          47.71m     156-06  1
      45.14m  46.00m  47.71m  43.41m  42.94m  47.05m
  4 Clifton, Bonnie              Tarleton State          46.59m     152-10  1
      46.49m  46.59m  46.33m  FOUL  FOUL  44.62m
  5 Ryan, Elizabeth              McMurry                 46.36m     152-01  2
      FOUL  43.89m  FOUL  46.36m  FOUL  43.71m
  6 Jimenez, Andrea              Tamu-Kingsville         44.83m     147-01  2
      44.51m  44.80m  44.83m  FOUL  41.44m  FOUL
  7 Lloyd, Jenna                 Tamu-Kingsville         44.03m     144-05  2
      42.81m  42.20m  38.29m  FOUL  42.71m  44.03m
  8 Burleson, Zoe                Abilene Christian       43.73m     143-06  2
      40.22m  FOUL  43.73m  41.75m  41.95m  41.44m
  9 Bustos-Torres, Diana         Tamu-Kingsville         43.10m     141-05  2
      39.23m  43.10m  41.61m  FOUL  42.82m  42.24m
 10 Myrick, Avery                Unat-Abilene            42.73m     140-02  2
      41.18m  42.73m  38.40m  39.34m  FOUL  FOUL
 11 Callaway, Kaitlyn            Abilene Christian       40.30m     132-03  1
      FOUL  40.30m  FOUL
 12 Robertson, Tatum             Central Oklahoma        39.97m     131-02  1
      FOUL  39.97m  39.89m
 13 Garcia, Veronica             Tamu-Kingsville         38.78m     127-03  1
      38.78m  FOUL  FOUL
 14 Daniels-White, Hailey        Tarleton State          38.00m     124-08  1
      32.40m  35.11m  38.00m
 15 Stulir, Corbin               McMurry                 36.99m     121-04  1
      FOUL  FOUL  36.99m
 16 Sagebiel, Landri             Angelo State            36.30m     119-01  1
      32.32m  36.30m  FOUL
 -- Hill-Johnson, Tiamara        Angelo State              FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Cunningham, Elizabeth        McMurry                   FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Women Javelin Throw
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Spence, Maricia              Angelo State            40.30m     132-03  2
      40.30m  36.67m  36.16m  25.69m  37.24m  37.41m
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....Women Javelin Throw
  2 Murray, Talena               Angelo State            39.24m     128-09  2
      FOUL  38.52m  FOUL  FOUL  32.56m  39.24m
  3 Callaway, Kaitlyn            Abilene Christian       39.19m     128-07  2
      38.47m  39.19m  FOUL  36.81m  37.29m  FOUL
  4 Rodriguez, Allissa           McMurry                 38.54m     126-05  2
      32.74m  FOUL  38.54m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  5 Campbell, Jessica            Abilene Christian       37.86m     124-02  2
      33.07m  35.18m  37.44m  37.86m  FOUL  35.47m
  6 Pickett, Anna                Angelo State            36.05m     118-03  2
      36.05m  34.16m  31.18m  32.35m  FOUL  FOUL
  7 Harris, Skylar               Abilene Christian       35.54m     116-07  1
      35.11m  34.01m  34.16m  35.54m  FOUL  FOUL
  8 Stulir, Corbin               McMurry                 33.60m     110-03  2
      33.60m  FOUL  FOUL  32.47m  FOUL  FOUL
  9 Brannon, Jaycee              McMurry                 33.29m     109-03  1
      33.29m  32.04m  32.89m  31.26m  FOUL  32.66m
 10 Myrick, Avery                Unat-Abilene            33.07m     108-06  1
      33.07m  28.55m  30.22m
 11 Ryan, Elizabeth              McMurry                 33.01m     108-04  2
      28.65m  33.01m  FOUL
 11 Velasco, Isabel              Texas Tech              33.01m     108-04  2
      29.79m  28.28m  33.01m
 13 Riccomagno, Anna             Angelo State            32.46m     106-06  1
      32.44m  32.46m  30.61m
 14 Zamzow, Abby                 Angelo State            29.35m      96-03  1
      26.77m  28.06m  29.35m
 15 Wood, Bethany                McMurry                 28.17m      92-05  1
      27.95m  28.17m  27.65m
 16 Vaughn, Allison              Angelo State            27.79m      91-02  1
      25.11m  27.79m  26.23m
 17 Frush, Kylie                 Angelo State            27.49m      90-02  1
      20.65m  26.69m  27.49m
 18 Edwards, Hannah              Ut-Dallas               25.97m      85-02  1
      25.97m  25.55m  FOUL

Men 100 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 Raines, Justin               Tarleton State           10.24   2.9  1
  2 Salmon, Sanjay               Western Texa             10.41   2.9  1
  3 Morgan, David                Angelo State             10.48   2.9  1
  4 Sadler, Everett              Tarleton State           10.49   2.9  1
  5 Mvundura, David              Tarleton State           10.55   2.8  2
  6 Harris, William              Abilene Christian        10.59   2.8  2
  7 Vincent, Reid                Tarleton State           10.60   2.8  2
  8 Franklin, Addison            Abilene Christian        10.66   2.9  1
  9 Jetton, Braden               Angelo State             10.74   2.9  1
 10 Leda, Dorian                 Angelo State             10.75   2.4  3
 11 Quinn, Kameron               Ut-Dallas                10.77   2.4  3
 12 Young, Zach                  Abilene Christian        10.78   2.8  2
 13 Bingham, Justin              Hardin-Simmons           10.79   2.8  2
 14 Butler, Breylin              Angelo State             10.82   2.8  2
 15 Wilkerson, Aaron             Unattached               10.83   2.8  2
 16 Wortham-Edwards, Marquis     Abilene Christian        10.94   2.4  3
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 17 Hoerman, Konnor              Tarleton State           11.00   3.0  5 10.994
 18 Turner, Tamarian             McMurry                  11.00   1.8  4 10.999
 19 Lewis, Colby                 Tarleton State           11.03   1.8  4
 20 Sandoval, Matthew            Tamu-Kingsville          11.13   2.4  3 11.128
 21 McDonald, Christian          Unattached               11.13   2.4  3 11.129
 22 Wooley, Jayme                Abilene Christian        11.26   3.0  5
 23 Baluti, Joseph               Abilene Christian        11.28   2.4  3
 24 Wilson, Tyriq                St. Edward's             11.32   1.8  4
 25 Belcha, Javarian             Hardin-Simmons           11.35   1.8  4
 26 Shanklin, Bain               Hardin-Simmons           11.46   1.8  4
 27 Habbas, Rami                 Ut-Dallas                11.50   1.8  4
 28 Kimmel, Kade                 McMurry                  11.53   3.0  5
 29 Thompson, Jaden              Unattached               11.54   2.4  3
 30 Oyadiran, Dami               Ut-Dallas                11.56   1.8  4
 31 Park, Raphael                Ut-Dallas                11.69   3.0  5
 32 Grant, Korey                 Ranger                   11.80   3.0  5
 33 Burley, Zorian               Hardin-Simmons           11.89   3.0  5

Men 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 Dadzie, James                Western Texa             20.48   2.5  1
  2 Raines, Justin               Tarleton State           20.80   2.5  1
  3 Marshall, Jack               Abilene Christian        20.91   2.5  1
  4 Sadler, Everett              Tarleton State           21.30   2.6  2
  5 Staton, Canyun               Tarleton State           21.40   2.6  2
  6 Walton, Dazhuan              Tarleton State           21.41   2.5  1 21.401
  7 Salmon, Sanjay               Western Texa             21.41   2.6  2 21.407
  8 Jetton, Braden               Angelo State             21.44   2.5  1
  9 Williams, Jared              Abilene Christian        21.61   2.5  1
 10 Palmer, Alan                 Tarleton State           21.71   0.5  3
 11 Franklin, Addison            Abilene Christian        21.74   2.5  1 21.731
 12 Morgan, David                Angelo State             21.74   2.6  2 21.735
 13 Mills, Matthew               Abilene Christian        21.84   0.5  3
 14 Butler, Breylin              Angelo State             21.90   2.6  2
 15 Quinn, Kameron               Ut-Dallas                21.91   1.7  8
 16 Matthews, Aidan              Tarleton State           21.92   2.4  5
 17 Seals, Emmett                Angelo State             21.93   2.6  2
 18 Young, Zach                  Abilene Christian        21.95   2.6  2
 19 Chaney, Tyce                 Abilene Christian        22.08   2.6  4
 20 Cox, Caterrin                Tarleton State           22.28   2.4  5
 21 Armstrong, Daniel            Ranger                   22.32   0.3  7
 22 Williams, Braylon            McMurry                  22.41   2.6  4
 23 Kwiatkowski, Caleb           McMurry                  22.50   0.5  3
 24 Aguinaldo, Marcus            St. Edward's             22.51   2.6  4 22.505
 25 Allen, Elijah                Ranger                   22.51   2.0  6 22.507
 26 Lewis, Colby                 Tarleton State           22.53   2.6  4 22.524
 27 Lee-Alliston, Charlie        Abilene Christian        22.53   2.4  5 22.525
 28 Belcha, Javarian             Hardin-Simmons           22.77   0.5  3
 29 Wilson, Tyriq                St. Edward's             22.79   0.5  3
 30 Martinez, Alan               Ranger                   23.00   0.3  7
 31 Franco, Nathan               Unattached               23.02   2.6  4
 32 Bell, Blaiz                  McMurry                  23.04   2.4  5
 33 Baluti, Joseph               Abilene Christian        23.05   0.5  3
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 34 Shanklin, Bain               Hardin-Simmons           23.28   2.6  4
 35 Premo, Rafe                  Ut-Dallas                23.32   0.3  7
 36 Coleman, Cornelius           Tarleton State           23.40   2.0  6
 37 Gray, Caleb                  Hardin-Simmons           23.51   1.7  8
 38 Habbas, Rami                 Ut-Dallas                23.54   2.4  5
 39 Card, Karmelus               McMurry                  23.68   1.7  8
 40 Helm, Gunner                 Hardin-Simmons           23.86   1.7  8
 41 Grant, Korey                 Ranger                   23.87   2.0  6
 42 Freeman, Chris               Hardin-Simmons           23.97   2.4  5
 43 Roberts, Aydan               Unat-Abilene             24.18   2.0  6
 44 Park, Raphael                Ut-Dallas                24.19   2.4  5
 45 Arshi, Taimoore              Ut-Dallas                24.29   1.7  8
 46 Hussey, Joseph               Ut-Dallas                24.37   0.3  7
 47 Alvarez, Pablo               Ut-Dallas                24.58   0.3  7

Men 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 McKissick, Brandon           Tarleton State           47.83   1
  2 Brown, Anterius              Unattached               48.03   1
  3 Williams, Jared              Abilene Christian        48.15   1
  4 Armstrong, Daniel            Ranger                   48.45   5
  5 Campbell, Reuel              Western Texa             48.46   1
  6 Mills, Matthew               Abilene Christian        48.55   1
  7 Frimpong, Charles            Angelo State             48.76   1
  8 Smotek, Bailey               Tarleton State           48.81   2
  9 Riles, Sterling              Tamu-Kingsville          49.31   1
 10 Benitez, Tony                Tamu-Kingsville          49.43   2
 11 Pinkrah, Bossman             Angelo State             49.50   2
 12 Chaney, Tyce                 Abilene Christian        49.81   3
 13 Dyer, Bryson                 Tamu-Kingsville          50.02   2
 14 Keys, Joseph                 Texas Tech               50.16   3
 15 Peralta, Bradley             Texas Tech               50.17   2
 16 Makda, Muaaz                 Ut-Dallas                50.30   2
 17 Ramirez, Jonathan            Angelo State             50.50   2
 18 Cooper, Sebastian            Unattached               50.70   1
 19 Martinez, Alan               Ranger                   50.90   4
 20 Lee-Alliston, Charlie        Abilene Christian        51.22   3
 21 Fairley, Canaan              Unat-Abilene             51.25   3
 22 Premo, Rafe                  Ut-Dallas                51.41   4
 23 Allen, Elijah                Ranger                   51.75   3
 24 Brooks, Horatio              Abilene Christian        51.98   5
 25 Harvey, Rai'Mond             Ranger                   52.10   4
 26 Carlin, Clayton              Angelo State             52.65   3
 27 Phillips, Arik               McMurry                  53.05   4
 28 Hussey, Joseph               Ut-Dallas                54.84   5
 29 Collins, Michael             McMurry                  55.04   5
 30 White, Luke                  Abilene Christian        55.70   4
 31 Arshi, Taimoore              Ut-Dallas                56.42   5
 32 Alvarez, Pablo               Ut-Dallas                57.22   5
 33 Heath, Billy                 Hardin-Simmons           59.62   5
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Men 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Sakakini, Trent              Ut-Dallas              1:53.53   1
  2 Calvani, Kevin               Tarleton State         1:53.99   1
  3 Blair, Antonio               Western Texa           1:54.02   1
  4 Lopez, Gabriel               St. Edward's           1:54.12   1
  5 Goggans, Cooper              Abilene Christian      1:54.41   1
  6 Rodriquez, Jeremiah          Western Texa           1:55.07   1 1:55.070
  7 Maldonado, Abram             McMurry                1:55.29   1 1:55.070
  8 Nethersole, Adrian           Western Texa           1:55.68   1
  9 Chawonza, Alfred             Texas Tech             1:57.64   1
 10 Fair, Brian                  Unattached             1:57.80   1
 11 Trook, John                  Abilene Christian      1:57.89   2
 12 Helgerson, Neal              Abilene Christian      1:58.04   2
 13 Koran, Sebastian             St. Edward's           1:59.11   1
 14 Jones, Noah                  Abilene Christian      1:59.34   2
 15 Gonzalez, Nicholas           St. Edward's           1:59.52   2
 16 Odem, Willie                 St. Edward's           1:59.55   2
 17 Akin, Josh                   St. Edward's           1:59.65   2
 18 Pena, AJ                     St. Edward's           1:59.95   2
 19 Brim, Nathaniel              Ut-Dallas              2:00.21   2
 20 Hughes, Tate                 Angelo State           2:00.57   2
 21 O'Halloran, Joseph           St. Edward's           2:01.86   2
 22 Busby, Jaden                 Tarleton State         2:01.89   3
 23 Anguiano, Warren             St. Edward's           2:02.74   3
 24 Courtney, Logan              Tarleton State         2:03.43   3
 25 Goodman, Trace               Unattached             2:03.80   2
 26 Reyes, Ethan                 Angelo State           2:05.03   3
 27 Mills, Tyler                 McMurry                2:05.04   3
 28 Abad, Luke                   St. Edward's           2:05.30   3
 29 Hughey, Jacob                St. Edward's           2:06.21   3
 30 Garcia, Eduardo              McMurry                2:06.79   3
 31 Valdez, Mark                 Hardin-Simmons         2:07.45   3
 32 Leos, Victor                 McMurry                2:07.61   3
 33 Sanchez, Tayghen             St. Edward's           2:07.74   3
 34 Torres, Angel                St. Edward's           2:15.18   3

Men 1500 Meter Run Section 1
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Gregg, Timothy (Tj)          Texas Tech             3:55.10   1
  2 Doss, Dylan                  Nomad Running          3:57.80   1
  3 Sherrill, Paul               Texas Tech             3:58.24   1
  4 Zuber, Kirk                  Texas Tech             3:58.68   1
  5 Contreras, Angel             Tarleton State         3:59.33   1
  6 Hernandez, Isaac             Unattached             4:00.51   1
  7 Gomez, Angel                 Tarleton State         4:01.98   2
  8 Helgerson, Neal              Abilene Christian      4:02.57   1
  9 Maclean, Graeme              Ut-Dallas              4:03.49   1
 10 Buckingham, Jerryth          Tarleton State         4:03.82   2
 11 Akin, Josh                   St. Edward's           4:04.00   1
 12 Kiplagat, Maxwel             Abilene Christian      4:05.48   1
 13 Sakakini, Trent              Ut-Dallas              4:07.79   2
 14 Tolentino, Ricky             Tarleton State         4:08.65   2



Abilene Christian University Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:54 PM  3/18/2023  Page 16
2023 Wes Kittley Invite - 3/17/2023 to 3/18/2023

Elmer Gray Stadium
Results

....Men 1500 Meter Run Section 1
 15 Raney, Keaton                Abilene Christian      4:09.54   3
 16 Shindler, Garrison           Unat-Abilene           4:09.63   2
 17 Pena, AJ                     St. Edward's           4:09.85   2
 18 Patel, Soham                 Unattached             4:09.99   2
 19 Trook, John                  Abilene Christian      4:10.71   3
 20 Odem, Willie                 St. Edward's           4:10.81   2
 21 Tumale, Jaden                Unattached             4:11.40   1
 22 Alfaro, Alan                 Tarleton State         4:11.62   2
 23 Nethersole, Adrian           Western Texa           4:12.64   2
 24 Stevens, Cade                Unattached             4:15.27   2
 25 Rodriquez, Jeremiah          Western Texa           4:15.73   2
 26 Gonzalez, Nicholas           St. Edward's           4:15.98   1
 27 Hughey, Bobby                Angelo State           4:17.70   3
 28 Ford, Nathan                 Ranger                 4:22.90   3
 29 Brim, Nathaniel              Ut-Dallas              4:22.99   3
 30 Esparza, Patrick             McMurry                4:25.08   3
 31 O'Halloran, Joseph           St. Edward's           4:25.76   3
 32 Leos, Victor                 McMurry                4:28.90   3
 33 Collins, Harry               McMurry                4:28.92   3
 34 Hughey, Jacob                St. Edward's           4:29.35   2
 35 Garcia, Eduardo              McMurry                4:30.99   3
 36 Hall, Will                   McMurry                4:31.00   3
 37 Springer, Rohan              Ut-Dallas              4:36.18   3
 38 Torres, Angel                St. Edward's           4:39.94   3
 39 Valdez, Mark                 Hardin-Simmons         4:42.68   3

Men 1500 Meter Run Section 2
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 El Bouchayby, Oussama        Angelo State           3:51.64   1
  2 Carter, Aidan                Unat-Abilene           4:11.00   2
  3 Castro, Christopher          Ut-Dallas              4:11.99   1
  4 Davis, Griffin               Ut-Dallas              4:14.91   2
  5 Ardis, Justin                Ut-Dallas              4:15.23   1
  6 Castruita, Kevin             Abilene Christian      4:17.38   1
  7 Chambless, Jayden            Ut-Dallas              4:18.05   2
  8 Perez, Roman                 McMurry                4:18.98   2
  9 Thomas, Gavin                Ut-Dallas              4:19.43   2
 10 Collins, Naatanni            Western Texa           4:20.68   1
 11 Hernandez, Luke              Abilene Christian      4:22.29   2
 12 Hamze, Andy                  Ut-Dallas              4:22.63   1
 13 Zavala, Javion               Ut-Dallas              4:23.42   1
 14 Harvey, Dai'Mond             Ranger                 4:28.05   2
 15 Carter, Mitch                Ut-Dallas              4:30.41   1
 16 Avila, Esteban               Western Texa           4:30.66   2
 17 Youssef, John                Ut-Dallas              4:34.53   2
 18 Jimenez, Christopher         Ranger                 4:35.40   2
 19 Kline, Alex                  Ranger                 4:41.89   2

Men 5000 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Ashley, Samuel               Texas Tech            14:42.14   1
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  2 Knight, Nigusom              St. Edward's          14:49.84   1
  3 Maki, Matthew                Texas Tech            14:55.79   1
  4 Mendez, Daniel               Unattached            15:01.45   1
  5 Leathers, Trey               Unattached            15:04.09   1
  6 Guzman, Omar                 St. Edward's          15:04.97   1
  7 Castruita, Kevin             Abilene Christian     15:09.45   1
  8 Burke, Michael               Unattached            15:20.48   1
  9 Guzman, Ivan                 St. Edward's          15:22.57   1
 10 Flusche, Samuel              St. Edward's          15:28.99   1
 11 Sequeira, Dylan              St. Edward's          15:35.51   1
 12 Frickel, Kellen              Unattached            15:36.45   1
 13 Bailey, Devan                Ut-Dallas             15:39.27   1
 14 Work, Kiernan                St. Edward's          15:58.61   1
 15 Chambless, Jayden            Ut-Dallas             16:00.05   2
 16 Trevino, Gabriel             Abilene Christian     16:00.19   1
 17 Barrera, Carlos              St. Edward's          16:05.52   1
 18 Kirby, Joseph                Ut-Dallas             16:06.05   2
 19 Maldonado, Abram             McMurry               16:07.82   1
 20 Mitchell, Zach               Hardin-Simmons        16:08.29   2
 21 Verdin, O'Brien              Abilene Christian     16:10.12   1
 22 Russell, Jacob               Unat-Abilene          16:22.48   2
 23 Collins, Naatanni            Western Texa          16:25.54   1
 24 Hamze, Andy                  Ut-Dallas             16:25.64   2
 25 Ardis, Justin                Ut-Dallas             16:33.23   2
 26 Zavala, Javion               Ut-Dallas             16:35.36   2
 27 Youssef, John                Ut-Dallas             16:40.71   2
 28 Perez, Roman                 McMurry               16:44.12   2
 29 Thomas, Gavin                Ut-Dallas             16:48.70   2
 30 Mills, Tyler                 McMurry               16:50.99   2
 31 Carter, Mitch                Ut-Dallas             16:51.29   2
 32 Pearson, Luke                Ut-Dallas             17:03.63   2
 33 Harvey, Dai'Mond             Ranger                17:04.17   2
 34 Kline, Alex                  Ranger                17:11.11   2
 35 Tellez, Marcos               McMurry               17:15.71   2
 36 Jimenez, Christopher         Ranger                17:18.69   2
 37 Bennett, Chase               Unattached            18:01.48   2
 -- Rush, Edward (Ej)            Texas Tech                 DNF   1
 -- Castro, Christopher          Ut-Dallas                  DNF   2

Men 110 Meter Hurdles
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1 Scott, Ja'Qualon             Tamu-Kingsville          13.62   3.3  1
  2 January, Jamal               Abilene Christian        13.78   3.3  1
  3 Lind, Kyle                   Texas Tech               14.26   3.3  1
  4 Hoerman, Konnor              Tarleton State           14.43   3.3  1
  5 Cox, Caterrin                Tarleton State           14.52   3.3  1
  6 Keys, Joseph                 Texas Tech               14.62   3.4  2
  7 Sinegal, Dontre              McMurry                  14.65   3.3  1
  8 Franco, Nathan               Unattached               14.71   3.4  2
  9 Coleman, Cornelius           Tarleton State           14.76   3.4  2
 10 Field, Gabe                  Tamu-Kingsville          14.77   3.3  1
 11 Fairley, Canaan              Unat-Abilene             14.91   3.4  2
 12 Christian, Ethan             Abilene Christian        15.03   3.4  2



Abilene Christian University Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:54 PM  3/18/2023  Page 18
2023 Wes Kittley Invite - 3/17/2023 to 3/18/2023

Elmer Gray Stadium
Results

....Men 110 Meter Hurdles
 13 Newman, Noah                 Tarleton State           15.65   3.4  2
 14 Kimmel, Kade                 McMurry                  15.79   4.9  3
 15 White, Luke                  Abilene Christian        16.08   4.9  3

Men 400 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Scott, Ja'Qualon             Tamu-Kingsville          52.63   1
  2 Plummer, Romel               Angelo State             53.78   1
  3 Field, Gabe                  Tamu-Kingsville          54.12   1
  4 Lumpkins, Kyle               Angelo State             54.39   1
  5 DeLeon, Justin               McMurry                  55.08   2
  6 Ramirez, Ethan               McMurry                  55.66   1
  7 Newman, Noah                 Tarleton State           55.68   1
  8 Humphreys, Brad              Angelo State             55.98   2
  9 Davila, Ruben                Angelo State             56.16   2
 10 Crippen, Bryson              Tarleton State           56.20   2
 11 Smith, Jahmani               Western Texa             56.81   1
 12 Munoz, Brett                 Tarleton State           56.91   2
 13 Doss, Dylan                  Nomad Running            57.22   2
 14 Hoffman, Braylon             Tarleton State           58.44   2
 15 January, Jamal               Abilene Christian        58.97   1
 16 Mireles, JoeMarcus           Angelo State             58.99   2

Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Embree, Gabe                 Abilene Christian      9:41.62
  2 Esparza, Patrick             McMurry               10:11.21
  3 Showen, Treyton              Angelo State          10:19.52
  4 Collins, Harry               McMurry               10:28.55
  5 Rogers, Wes                  Angelo State          10:33.22
  6 Serna, Emmanuel              Angelo State          10:39.58
  7 Hall, Will                   McMurry               10:41.10
  8 Batten, Jaxon                McMurry               11:17.04
 -- Hughey, Bobby                Angelo State               DNF

Men 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Abilene Christian  'A'                                40.30
  2 Western Texas College  'A'                            40.39
  3 Angelo State  'A'                                     40.92
  4 Ut-Dallas  'A'                                        42.35

Men 4x400 Meter Relay
===================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Tarleton State  'A'                                 3:14.31   1
  2 Western Texas College  'B'                          3:16.71   1
  3 Angelo State  'A'                                   3:20.90   1
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....Men 4x400 Meter Relay
  4 St. Edward's  'A'                                   3:23.46   2
  5 Tarleton State  'B'                                 3:23.50   1
  6 Angelo State  'B'                                   3:24.58   1
  7 Tarleton State  'C'                                 3:24.75   2
  8 Abilene Christian  'B'                              3:25.05   2
  9 McMurry  'B'                                        3:27.68   2
 10 Hardin-Simmons  'A'                                 3:34.75   2

Men High Jump
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Rothans, Garret              Hardin-Simmons           1.93m    6-04.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98
       XO    O    O  XXX
  2 Seymore, Kyler               Tarleton State           1.88m    6-02.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93
        O    O  XXX
  2 Newell, Maxon                Tarleton State           1.88m    6-02.00
     1.88 1.93
        O  XXX
  4 Fairley, Canaan              Unat-Abilene            J1.88m    6-02.00
     1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93
       XO  XXO    O  XXX
  5 Body, Josh                   Angelo State            J1.88m    6-02.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93
        O   XO  XXX
  5 Helm, Gunner                 Hardin-Simmons          J1.88m    6-02.00
     1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93
        O    O   XO  XXX

Men Pole Vault
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Fraley, Logan                Texas Tech               5.28m   17-03.75
     4.98 5.08 5.18 5.28 5.33 5.38
        O    O    O    O  PPP  XXX
  1 Nieto, Thomas                Tamu-Kingsville          5.28m   17-03.75
     5.08 5.18 5.28 5.33 5.38
        O    O    O  PPP  XXX
  3 Naffziger, Colton            Texas Tech               5.08m   16-08.00
     4.98 5.08 5.18
      XXO   XO  XXX
  4 Miller, Warren               Texas Tech               4.98m   16-04.00
     4.98 5.08
      XXO  XXX
  5 Stifflemire, Kyle            Texas Tech              J4.98m   16-04.00
     4.88 4.98 5.08
       XO  XXO  XPP
  6 Jones, Jacobee               Angelo State             4.88m   16-00.00
     4.73 4.88 4.98
        O   XO  XXX
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  7 Gordon, Blake                Tamu-Kingsville          4.73m   15-06.25
     4.58 4.73 4.88
       XO    O  XXX
  8 Thomas, Jacob                Abilene Christian       J4.73m   15-06.25
     4.73 4.88
       XO  XXX
  9 Hill, Pacer                  Angelo State            J4.73m   15-06.25
     4.43 4.58 4.73 4.88
        O   XO   XO  XXX
 10 Hutchings, Joshua            Tarleton State          J4.73m   15-06.25
     4.28 4.43 4.58 4.73 4.88
        O    O  XXO   XO  XXX
 11 Barba, Reid                  Tamu-Kingsville          4.58m   15-00.25
     4.58 4.73
        O  XXX
 12 Ferguson, Luke               Tarleton State           4.43m   14-06.25
     4.28 4.43 4.58
       XO    O  XXX
 13 Rogers, Rylan                McMurry                 J4.43m   14-06.25
     4.28 4.43 4.58
       XO  XXO  XXX
 14 Miller, Shepherd             McMurry                  4.28m   14-00.50
     4.28 4.43
        O  XXX
 15 Gonzales, Jayden             McMurry                 J4.28m   14-00.50
     4.28 4.43
       XO  XXX
 16 Burke, Leroy                 McMurry                  4.08m   13-04.50
     4.08 4.28
       XO  XXX
 17 Fouts, Harrison              McMurry                  3.88m   12-08.75
     3.88 4.08
        O  XXX
 -- Omlin, Cole                  Texas Tech                  NH
     3.88
      XXX
 -- Swinburn, Cade               Angelo State                NH
     3.88
      XXX
 -- Grassel, Eric                Unattached                  NH
     4.88
      XXX
 -- Christian, Ethan             Abilene Christian           NH
     3.88
      XXX
 -- Keys, Joseph                 Texas Tech                  NH
     4.58
      XXX
 -- Deviney, Jake                Hardin-Simmons              NH
     4.08
      XXX
 -- Rey, Simon                   Angelo State                NH
     5.08
      XXX
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Men Long Jump
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           H#
==================================================================================
  1 Palmer, Alan                 Tarleton State           7.36m   2.0  24-01.75  2
     7.30m(1.3) 7.36m(2.0) 7.33m(2.8) PASS      PASS      PASS
  2 Harris, William              Abilene Christian        7.34m   1.3  24-01.00  2
     FOUL      FOUL      7.15m(1.9) 7.34m(1.3) FOUL      FOUL
  3 Ranson, Layton               Hardin-Simmons           7.01m   0.4  23-00.00  2
     6.87m(2.2) 6.98m(3.0) 7.01m(0.4) 6.94m(1.8) 6.76m(1.4) 6.98m(0.4)
  4 Flores, Jordan               Tarleton State           6.87m  +0.0  22-06.50  2
     6.76m(1.9) 6.74m(1.9) 4.66m(2.9) FOUL      FOUL      6.87m(+0.0)
  5 Harrell, Tyler               Tarleton State           6.76m   2.1  22-02.25  1
     6.76m(2.1) FOUL      6.51m(+0.0) FOUL      6.05m(1.6) 6.09m(0.5)
  6 Ramirez, Donovan             Abilene Christian        6.61m   0.8  21-08.25  2
     6.46m(1.5) FOUL      6.42m(3.4) FOUL      FOUL      6.61m(0.8)
  7 Stone, Tyler                 Tarleton State           6.58m   1.1  21-07.25  1
     FOUL      6.14m(+0.0) 6.56m(1.4) FOUL      6.58m(1.1) FOUL
  8 Morgan, David                Angelo State             6.47m   1.9  21-02.75  1
     6.47m(1.9) 5.96m(2.1) FOUL      PASS      PASS      PASS
  9 Lozano, Kaleb                McMurry                  6.38m   1.7  20-11.25  1
     6.38m(1.7) FOUL      6.11m(0.9) 6.27m(1.9) 6.36m(1.1) FOUL
 10 Bingham, Justin              Hardin-Simmons           6.37m   2.1  20-10.75  1
     6.35m(2.8) 6.37m(2.1) 6.30m(0.9)
 11 Oyadiran, Dami               Ut-Dallas                6.26m   2.2  20-06.50  1
     6.11m(2.9) 5.88m(2.1) 6.26m(2.2)
 12 Nephew, Devonte              Hardin-Simmons           6.25m   2.8  20-06.25  1
     6.25m(2.8) FOUL      5.97m(0.2)
 13 Lawrence, Caleb              Abilene Christian        6.08m   3.5  19-11.50  2
     6.08m(3.5) FOUL      FOUL
 14 Grant, Korey                 Ranger                   5.48m   1.1  17-11.75  1
     5.48m(1.1) 5.36m(0.9) 5.32m(1.2)

Men Triple Jump
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind
===============================================================================
  1 Harris, William              Abilene Christian       14.87m   2.9  48-09.50
     FOUL      FOUL      14.68m(2.9) 14.38m(3.4) 14.87m(2.9) 14.81m(2.9)
  2 Body, Josh                   Angelo State            14.58m   2.5  47-10.00
     FOUL      14.58m(2.5) FOUL      14.37m(2.9) FOUL      FOUL
  3 Ramirez, Donovan             Abilene Christian       14.28m   2.3  46-10.25
     13.26m(3.1) 13.94m(4.2) FOUL      14.07m(2.7) 14.08m(4.4) 14.28m(2.3)
  4 Flores, Jordan               Tarleton State          13.94m   3.0  45-09.00
     13.67m(2.2) FOUL      FOUL      13.79m(3.3) 13.94m(3.0) FOUL
 -- Harris, Joshua               Tarleton State            FOUL
     FOUL      FOUL      FOUL

Men Shot Put
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Richardson, Tyler            Abilene Christian       18.05m   59-02.75  2
      17.55m  17.57m  17.37m  FOUL  18.05m  FOUL
  2 Arevalo, Marco               Tamu-Kingsville         17.01m   55-09.75  2
      16.35m  17.01m  FOUL  FOUL  16.59m  FOUL
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  3 Huelskamp, Athan             Abilene Christian       16.88m   55-04.75  2
      16.19m  FOUL  16.39m  FOUL  16.88m  16.73m
  4 Delancy, Danree              Tamu-Kingsville         16.53m   54-02.75  2
      16.37m  16.48m  16.15m  FOUL  FOUL  16.53m
  5 Contreras, Jesse             Tamu-Kingsville         15.12m   49-07.25  2
      FOUL  13.25m  15.12m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  6 Paxton, Cole                 Angelo State            15.07m   49-05.50  2
      14.04m  FOUL  15.07m  FOUL  14.69m  FOUL
  7 Smart, Rylan                 Unat-Abilene            14.85m   48-08.75  2
      14.05m  14.72m  14.85m  FOUL  14.37m  FOUL
  8 Cooper, Colt                 Abilene Christian       14.66m   48-01.25  2
      14.66m  FOUL  FOUL  14.33m  FOUL  FOUL
  9 Welch, Sutton                McMurry                 14.07m   46-02.00  1
      12.78m  FOUL  14.07m  13.23m  FOUL  13.88m
 10 Finch, Nathaniel             Hardin-Simmons          13.82m   45-04.25  1
      13.72m  FOUL  13.82m
 11 Hair, Paxton                 Tamu-Kingsville         13.59m   44-07.00  2
      13.48m  13.59m  FOUL
 12 Cardenas, Stephen            Tamu-Kingsville         13.50m   44-03.50  1
      12.64m  12.19m  13.50m
 13 Lebechi, Chidubem            Unattached              13.23m   43-05.00  2
      12.97m  FOUL  13.23m
 14 Flores, Elijah               Hardin-Simmons          12.34m   40-06.00  1
      12.34m  12.23m  12.12m
 15 Deax, Jacob                  Hardin-Simmons          12.17m   39-11.25  1
      FOUL  12.17m  FOUL
 16 Rodriguez, Sebastian         Angelo State            11.97m   39-03.25  1
      11.94m  11.67m  11.97m
 17 Earhart, Dustin              McMurry                 11.81m   38-09.00  1
      FOUL  11.81m  FOUL
 18 Hanson, Evan                 Hardin-Simmons          11.72m   38-05.50  1
      11.28m  FOUL  11.72m
 19 Wick, Lucas                  Ut-Dallas               11.42m   37-05.75  1
      10.37m  11.30m  11.42m
 -- Angton, Vern                 McMurry                   FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Burns, Garrett               Tamu-Kingsville           FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Men Discus Throw
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Roberson, Devin              Texas Tech              56.93m     186-09  2
      55.08m  55.18m  56.93m  FOUL  56.83m  FOUL
  2 Brown, Darian                Unattached              56.04m     183-10  2
      51.04m  53.58m  FOUL  FOUL  56.04m  FOUL
  3 Mechler, Jacob               Texas Tech              55.18m     181-00  2
      53.64m  51.29m  FOUL  50.92m  FOUL  55.18m
  4 Brown, Cason                 Angelo State            53.32m     174-11  2
      50.90m  53.32m  FOUL  46.40m  50.17m  FOUL
  5 Huelskamp, Athan             Abilene Christian       52.68m     172-10  2
      51.40m  52.68m  51.04m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  6 Cooper, Colt                 Abilene Christian       52.53m     172-04  2
      41.45m  52.53m  FOUL  FOUL  49.21m  50.92m
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  7 Hair, Paxton                 Tamu-Kingsville         52.19m     171-03  2
      52.19m  50.52m  50.65m  50.11m  FOUL  50.11m
  8 Wood, Konner                 Texas Tech              51.29m     168-03  2
      47.60m  51.29m  48.81m  49.72m  FOUL  49.62m
  9 Collier, Nathanial           Abilene Christian       51.27m     168-02  2
      51.27m  50.42m  FOUL  50.66m  51.05m  51.05m
 10 Richardson, Tyler            Abilene Christian       50.10m     164-04  2
      46.55m  48.33m  50.10m
 11 Rodriguez, Sebastian         Angelo State            47.32m     155-03  1
      47.32m  46.77m  FOUL
 12 Bratton, Ethan               Tarleton State          45.90m     150-07  2
      FOUL  45.90m  45.87m
 13 Delancy, Danree              Tamu-Kingsville         44.33m     145-05  2
      FOUL  44.33m  44.00m
 14 Angton, Vern                 McMurry                 43.96m     144-03  1
      43.96m  40.05m  FOUL
 15 Smart, Rylan                 Unat-Abilene            43.02m     141-02  1
      40.10m  FOUL  43.02m
 16 Lebechi, Chidubem            Unattached              42.50m     139-05  1
      37.44m  41.29m  42.50m
 17 Finch, Nathaniel             Hardin-Simmons          42.14m     138-03  1
      40.81m  42.14m  FOUL
 18 Earhart, Dustin              McMurry                 41.79m     137-01  1
      41.39m  35.40m  41.79m
 19 Owen, Reagan                 McMurry                 41.56m     136-04  1
      FOUL  41.56m  FOUL
 20 Burns, Garrett               Tamu-Kingsville         40.54m     133-00  2
      40.54m  FOUL  FOUL
 21 Contreras, Jesse             Tamu-Kingsville         39.64m     130-01  1
      FOUL  39.64m  FOUL
 22 Powell, David                McMurry                 39.16m     128-06  1
      FOUL  39.16m  FOUL
 23 Paxton, Cole                 Angelo State            38.91m     127-08  1
      FOUL  38.91m  FOUL

Men Hammer Throw
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Wood, Konner                 Texas Tech              57.18m     187-07  2
      56.73m  FOUL  57.18m  56.97m  56.48m  FOUL
  2 Samaniego, Chris             Texas Tech              56.99m     187-00  2
      56.99m  53.52m  FOUL  55.88m  56.58m  56.93m
  3 Welch, Sutton                McMurry                 52.79m     173-02  2
      52.43m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  52.79m  FOUL
  4 Paxton, Cole                 Angelo State            49.13m     161-02  1
      FOUL  FOUL  46.64m  46.32m  49.13m  FOUL
  5 Smart, Rylan                 Unat-Abilene            48.01m     157-06  1
      FOUL  45.58m  48.01m  FOUL  46.16m  FOUL
  6 Hair, Paxton                 Tamu-Kingsville         45.34m     148-09  2
      42.54m  45.34m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  7 Bratton, Ethan               Tarleton State          44.45m     145-10  1
      43.58m  43.26m  41.28m  41.37m  44.45m  42.36m
  8 Hart, Jarrett                McMurry                 42.54m     139-07  1
      FOUL  FOUL  40.70m  42.54m  FOUL  FOUL
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....Men Hammer Throw
  9 Earhart, Dustin              McMurry                 42.06m     138-00  1
      34.17m  FOUL  42.06m  FOUL  41.96m  40.27m
 10 Arendall, Garrett            McMurry                 33.71m     110-07  1
      32.44m  31.53m  33.71m
 11 Hanson, Evan                 Hardin-Simmons          32.90m     107-11  1
      31.17m  32.90m  FOUL
 -- Rodriguez, Sebastian         Angelo State              FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Huelskamp, Athan             Abilene Christian         FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Cardenas, Stephen            Tamu-Kingsville           FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Men Javelin Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Deysel, Devoux               Angelo State            71.70m     235-03
      71.70m  FOUL  65.49m  FOUL  68.13m  FOUL
  2 Wade, Garrett                Texas Tech              58.40m     191-07
      58.40m  FOUL  FOUL  56.24m  56.75m  55.56m
  3 Christian, Ethan             Abilene Christian       51.21m     168-00
      51.21m  FOUL  FOUL  PASS  PASS  PASS
  4 Swinburn, Cade               Angelo State            50.41m     165-05
      43.84m  47.55m  46.07m  50.41m  47.87m  48.12m
  5 Miller, Shepherd             McMurry                 47.17m     154-09
      47.17m  45.88m  41.87m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  6 Gonzales, Jayden             McMurry                 46.46m     152-05
      45.22m  FOUL  45.45m  46.46m  FOUL  44.47m
  7 Lumpkins, Kyle               Angelo State            44.35m     145-06
      44.35m  37.38m  40.18m  40.53m  40.86m  40.55m
  8 Rey, Simon                   Angelo State            44.19m     145-00
      41.38m  41.80m  41.07m  42.52m  44.19m  40.40m
  9 Omlin, Cole                  Texas Tech              41.95m     137-07
      39.75m  41.78m  37.60m  38.08m  FOUL  41.95m
 10 McAlister, Payton            McMurry                 35.49m     116-05
      35.49m  35.17m  FOUL
 11 Deax, Jacob                  Hardin-Simmons          34.97m     114-09
      34.97m  FOUL  FOUL


